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Opel Calibra
2nd Norisring ITC 1996 
#16 - Uwe Alzen 
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Opel 
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146 mm

40 mm

59 mm

67,5 g
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Opel Calibra
2nd Norisring ITC 1996 
#16 - Uwe Alzen
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9/28PINION/
GEAR:

FRONT 
RIMS/

TYRES:

REAR 
RIMS/

TYRES:

15.8x8.2x2.5
1228C1

15.8x8.2x1.5
1228C1

94 mm
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